Sept. 5
Sept. 16
Sept. 18
Sept. 20
Oct.9
Oct. 17
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Oct. 30-31
Nov. 17
Dec. 16
Dec. 18
Dec. 19
Jan. 8
Jan. 20
Feb. 10
Feb. 12
Feb. 17
April 21
May 4

Concession Assignments

2025-2026

HS Fball (Stockton)

HS Vball (Cheylin, Weskan, Tr/Brew.)

JH Vball/Fball (N. Valley)
HS Vball Tournament

JH Vball/Fball (Triplains/Brewster)

HS Fball (Wallace Co.)

JH WKLL Volleyball Tourney
HS Fball (Deerfield)

HS Fball (Bracket Play)

JH Basketball (Oberlin)

HS Basketball (Rock Hills)

JH Basketball (Cheylin)

HS Basketball (Cheylin)

JH Basketball (N. Valley)

JH & HS Basketball (G. Plains)
HS Basketball (Plainville)

JH WKLL Basketball Tourney
HS Basketball (Hill City)
Logan JH & HS Invite
Northern Valley JH Invite

7:00

3:00
4:00/5:30
9:00
4:00/5:30
7:00
10:00
7:00

7:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
10:00
4:00
10:00/3:00
2:00

Fr & So

JH & Fr
Sr&]Jr

N/A

So & Fr
Booster Club
High School
Jr& So
Fr&]r
So&]Jr

Fr & So
StuCo.

So, Jr, Sr
Sr&Jr
6th-12th

JH & So
High School
Sr & Fr

7?7

7?7



